PUTNAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Administrative Offices 152 Woodstock Avenue Putnam, CT 06260-1432

Phone: 860-963-6900 * Fax: 860-963-6904

Steven Rioux Superintendent of Schools

SPECIAL MEETING of the Putnam Board of Education

DATE: Tuesday, July 25, 2023

TIME: 6:00 PM

PLACE: Joseph V. Pempek Memorial Conference Room

AGENDA

Pledge of Allegiance

Mission Statement: The Mission of the Putnam Public Schools, in partnership with the community, is to empower all individuals and inspire lifelong learning by providing a diverse and engaging educational experience.

- 1. EXECUTIVE SESSION (Personnel Matter)
- 2. BUSINESS (For Discussion and Possible Action)
 - a. Possible Appointment of Putnam Middle School Dean of Students
- 3. ADJOURNMENT

cc:

Putnam Board of Education Principals' Group

Barney Seney, Mayor, Town of Putnam Elaine Sistare, Town Administrator

Scott Pempek, Putnam Board of Selectmen Liaison Michael Paquin, Putnam Board of Selectmen Liaison

Christine Bright, Town Clerk

Student Representatives Putnam Town Crier The Putnam Villager Norwich Bulletin News Department, WINY District Website